L14000188642

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	AIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
rtified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	

MARA



01/27/15--01022--001 **25.00



1

FEB - 4 2015

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	y	COVER LETTER	•	\$	¥
FORTUNE 777, LLC	i Name of L	imited Liability Company			¢

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Tallahassee, FL 32314

	ANTONIO TORRES	5	
	-1999, часта и и и наме и криб и и и и и и ини и и и и и и и и и	Name of Person	аван аумарладын н ну ман и и и алам н н н н на н
		Pirm/Company	
	2627 S. BAYSHORI	E DR. UNIT 705	
		Address	
	MIAMI, FL 33133		
	anjotobe@mac.com	City/State and Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report noti	fication
For further information c	concerning this matter, please c	all:	
Antonio Torres		786 202-0237 	
Name o	t Person	Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy raddmonal copy is enclosed)
Registr Divisio	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327	STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corpor Clifton Building	

Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTI		RGANIZATION	15 11 E 14 12 C 15 11 E 14 12 C 14 SEC 15 11 E 14 12 C 14 SEC 15 11 E 14 12 C 15 11 E 14 12 C 15 11 E 14 12 C 14 12	
• FORTUNE 777, LLC	0	ľ	TASICAN 25 CO	
(Name of the Limit	ed Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our Jability Company)	records.) Sec. Op.	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li L14000188642 Florida document number	ability Company	were filed on)14 and Raigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing;			
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of</u> N/A The new name must be distinguishable and end with the			or 110^{22} or the abbreviation 2110^{22}	
-		2627 S. BAYSHO		
Enter new principal offices address, if application		UNIT 705		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		MIAMI, FL 33133		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (<u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>		2627 S. BAYSHO UNIT 705 MIAMI, FL 33133		
B. If amending the registered agent and/ registered agent and/or the new registered of		ffice address on our r	nan ka manananan ka ka manan ka ka mananan ka ka ka ka ka ka ka mananan ka	
Name of New Registered Agent:	ANTONIO	TORRES		
		YSHORE DR. UNIT	705	
		Enter Florida stree	t address	
	MIAMI		, Florida	
		City	Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merchy reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change. company has been notified in writing of this change.

Julous forme
If Changing Registered Agent Stenature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

ţ	authorized Member		
<u>Title</u> MGR		Address	Type of Action
	ANAMARIA VELASQUEZ	1000 BRICKELL AVE. STE 640	Add
		MIAMI, FL 33131	Remove
MGR	ANTONIO TORRES	2627 S. BAYSHORE DR. UNIT 705	
			Add 🖬
		MIAMI, FL 33133	Remove
			Add
			Remove
			🗆 Add
			Remove
			(gradon)
anna a administra de Stabaldes de			🗖 Add
			Remove
			D Add
			Remove

1

ī

Ĺ

、 、		
		99 h har ann an 199 an 199 a bhail dhachann an 199 a 199 Abhail dhachan an 199 a 199 Abhail dhachan an 199 a 19
		94
Effective date, if other than the date of f The effective date must be specific, cannot be prior the date this document is filed by the Florida Depar	to date of receipt or filed date a running of State)	(optional) and cannot be more than 90 days after
January, 12	2015	
	Putous Hom	>
Nightfure ANTONIO TORRES	of a member of attitionized rep	resentative of a member
NO WILLING IN PROMINING THE REAL OF THE REAL PROFESSION OF THE	Typed or printed name c	M SIPRC



Filing Fee: \$25.00